
MORNING Route MAP for  
Lourdes Hill College New Farm Bus Route in 2026 

1 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

8 

9 

12 

14 
16 

15 

17 

LHC 

10 

13 11 

18 



MORNING Route TIMETABLE for
Lourdes Hill College New Farm Bus Route

in 2026 

New Farm State School 

Holy Spirit Primary School

Depart Time Stop Location 
6:50am 1 Wickham St - Stop # 228 

6:53am 2 Skyring Terrace (near Cunningham) - Stop 

6:56am 3 Teneriffe Ferry Skyring Terrace - Stop 

7.01am 4 James St - Stop #10 

7.05am 5 Annie St - Stop #15 

7.12am 6 Brunswick St - Stop #10 

7:15am 7 Merthyr Rd/Hawthorne St - Stop #13 

7:20am 8 Brunswick St/Cnr Sydney St - Stop #15 

7:25am 9 Mark St - Stop #23 

7.26am 10 Mountford St – Stop #24 

7.27am 11 Merthyr Rd – Stop #13 

7:30am 12 Brunswick St - Stop #6 

7:38am 13 Baildon St (Story Bridge Hotel) - Stop 

7:43am 14 Main St - Stop #8A 

7:50am 15 Mowbray Tce - Stop #13 

7:53am 16 Heidelberg St - Stop #14 

8:00am 17 Sts Peter and Paul’s School, Bulimba 

8:05am 18 Lourdes Hill College 

A 

B 



AFTERNOON Route MAP for  
Lourdes Hill College New Farm Bus Route in 2026 

1 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

8 

9 

13 

14 

16 

15 

17 

LHC 

10 

12 

11 

0 



AFTERNOON Route TIMETABLE for  
Lourdes Hill College New Farm Bus Route

in 2026 

New Farm State School 

Holy Spirit Primary School

Depart Time Stop Location 

3:15pm 0 Depart Lourdes Hill College 

3:19pm 1 Sts Peter and Paul’s School, Bulimba 

3:26pm 2 Heidelberg St - Stop #14 

3:30pm 3 Mowbray Tce - Stop #13 

3.38pm 4 Main St - Stop #8A 

3.43pm 5 Baildon St (Story Bridge Hotel) - Stop 

3:51pm 6 Wickham St - Stop # 228 

3:56pm 7 Skyring Terrace (near Cunningham) - Stop 

3:59pm 8 Teneriffe Ferry Skyring Terrace - Stop 

4:04pm 9 James St - Stop #10 

4:08pm 10 Annie St - Stop #15 

4:13pm 11 Brunswick St - Stop #10 

4:18pm 12 Merthyr Rd/Hawthorne St - Stop #13 

4:23pm 13 Brunswick St/Cnr Sydney St - Stop #15 

4.27pm 14 Mark St - Stop #23 

4.28pm 15 Mountford St – Stop #24 

4.29pm 16 Merthyr Rd – Stop #13 

4.31pm 17 Brunswick St - Stop #6 

A 

B 




